Bus

Bus BBEHE/NA HEMEERE Go to website

Direction Route schedule
EHRE —MEXZARR E/RLE —MEXEAERS
18 StOpS Monday 16:46
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:46
Wednesday 16:46
He
Thursday 16:46
#=Q
Friday 16:46
IR
AR Saturday 16:46
TH Sunday 16:46
TN T .
Route info
R Direction: &7 L
r s Stops: 18
AR BT g
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
KAHO
Bh /M
=H0O
RA s
RAT
NEQO
y 3=21 :
i)
2R
MEXRBR

& OpenStreetMap contributors

B pEEE/NA HANEZAE BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%82%A3%E8%B3%80%E7%94%BA%E5%96%B6%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%87%BA%E5%90%88%E5%9B%9B%E5%AD%A3%E7%BE%8E%E8%B0%B7%E7%B7%9A-1530474387-4202733476
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%82%A3%E8%B3%80%E7%94%BA%E5%96%B6%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%87%BA%E5%90%88%E5%9B%9B%E5%AD%A3%E7%BE%8E%E8%B0%B7%E7%B7%9A-1530474387-4202733476
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%82%A3%E8%B3%80%E7%94%BA%E5%96%B6%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%87%BA%E5%90%88%E5%9B%9B%E5%AD%A3%E7%BE%8E%E8%B0%B7%E7%B7%9A-1530474387-4202733476

Direction Route schedule

MELARR — BRE MELABR — BRE
18 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:30
MEXAERR

Wednesday 17:30
2R

Thursday 17:30
W

Friday 17:30
PMEO
RAT Saturday 17:30
SRA Sunday 17:30
=HA

Route info
£/ Direction: MZEXARS

Stops: 18
KAAA P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
ASRESEEFT AN
M
TWMNT
TH
+ =40
MR
#=E0O
HeE
BEHRE

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yoshinogawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%82%A3%E8%B3%80%E7%94%BA%E5%96%B6%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%87%BA%E5%90%88%E5%9B%9B%E5%AD%A3%E7%BE%8E%E8%B0%B7%E7%B7%9A-1530474387-4202733476

